FLATBED
ACCESSORIES
27
03
CTS
28
G
en

70580 5/8 15,800 16 23.5 48 3.5 100’ --
• Grade 70 transport chain is
designed for load binding, G70
transport chain is required  for
towing and safety chains.
• Yellow zinc plated
• STAMPED “BATCH NUMBER” &
“CG70” every 2nd link.
• We’ll cut your bulk chain to any
custom lengths.
TRANSPORT CHAINS WITH GRAB HOOK BOTH ENDS + WLL TAG
PART NO. TRADE SIZE (INCH) LENGTH (FT.) MATERIAL DIAMETER
(INCH)
WORKING LOAD LIMIT
(LBS) WEIGHT (LBS)
70516-10-GG 5/16 10’ 0.343 4,700 12.4
70516-12-GG 5/16 12’ 0.343 4,700 14.9
70516-16-GG 5/16 16’ 0.343 4,700 20.9
70516-20-GG 5/16 20’ 0.343 4,700 25.0
70516-25-GG 5/16 25’ 0.343 4,700 29.1
• STAMPED “BATCH NUMBER” &
“CG70” every 2nd link.
• Working load limit tag included
• Custom Lengths are
available upon requested.
GGRRAADD EE  7700
PART NO. TRADE SIZE (INCH) LENGTH (FT.)
MATERIAL DIAMETER
(INCH)
WORKING LOAD
LIMIT (LBS)
WEIGHT (LBS)
70380-10-GG 3/8 10’ 0.406 6,600 16.6
70380-12-GG 3/8 12’ 0.406 6,600 19.9
70380-16-GG 3/8 16’ 0.406 6,600 26.5
70380-20-GG 3/8 20’ 0.406 6,600 32.4
70380-25-GG 3/8 25’ 0.406 6,600 40.0
PART NO. TRADE SIZE (INCH) LENGTH (FT.)
MATERIAL DIAMETER
(INCH)
WORKING LOAD
LIMIT (LBS)
WEIGHT (LBS)
70120-10-GG 1/2 10’ 0.531 11,300 21.4
70120-12-GG 1/2 12’ 0.531 11,300 25.7
70120-15-GG 1/2 15’ 0.531 11,300 32.0
70120-20-GG 1/2 20’ 0.531 11,300 41.0
70120-25-GG 1/2 25’ 0.531 11,300 50.0
NOT TO BE USED IN OVERHEAD LIFTING This product meets or exceeds all requirements of ASTM & NACM standards
NOT TO BE USED IN OVERHEAD LIFTING
SHORT LINKS
TRANSPORT  CHAIN ASTM80 (G70) MEETS ASTM & NACM STANDARDS